
2026 MASTER SCHEDULE
VARSITY JUNIOR VARSITY SOPHOMORE

DAY DATE TEAM TIME PLACE DAY DATE TEAM TIME PLACE DAY DATE TEAM TIME PLACE

Sat Jan 31 Cinco Ranch 12:00 Frankie Sat Jan 31 Cinco Ranch 1:00 Cinco Sat Jan 31 Cinco Ranch 11:00 Cinco

Tues Feb 3 Seven Lakes 4:00 Seven Mon Feb 2 Seven Lakes 6:00 Frankie Mon Feb 2 Seven Lakes 4:00 Frankie

Fri Feb 6 Foster 5:00 Frankie Fri Feb 6 Foster 6:00 Foster Fri Feb 6 Foster 4:30 Foster

Mon Feb 9 Kempner 5:00 Frankie Mon Feb 9 Kempner 4:00 Kempner Mon Feb 9 Kempner 4:00 Kempner

Fri Feb 13 Katy 4:00 Katy Fri Feb 13 Katy  6:30 Frankie Fri Feb 13 Katy  4:30 Frankie

Mon Feb 16 Brazoswood 6:00 Frankie Mon Feb 16 Brazoswood 7:00 Bwood Mon Feb 16 Brazoswood 4:30 Bwood

Thu Feb 19 Stony Point 1:00 Stony Thu Feb 19 Open Thu Feb 19 Manvel 5:30 Elkins

Thu Feb 19 LD Bell 4:00 Stony Fri Feb 20 Fulshear (DH) 5:00 Fulshear Fri Feb 20 Elkins 10:00 Elkins

Fri Feb 20 Midland 2:00 McNeil Sat Feb 21 Open Sat Feb 21 Cinco Ranch 10:30 Elkins

Fri Feb 20 McNeil 5:00 McNeil Tues Feb 24 Alvin 7:00 Frankie Tues Feb 24 Alvin 4:30 Frankie

Sat Feb 21 Georgetown 11:30 Georgetown Thu Feb 26 Open TBA TBA Thu Feb 26 Houston Lamar 4:00 Seven

Tues Feb 24 Alvin 6:00 Alvin Fri Feb 27 Open TBA TBA Fri Feb 27 Fulshear 4:00 Freeman

Thu Feb 26 Rudder 2:30 Frankie Sat Feb 28 Open TBA TBA Fri Feb 27 Freeman 6:30 Freeman

Thu Feb 26 Westside 7:00 Frankie Mon Mar 2 George Ranch 7:00 GR Sat Feb 28 Tompkins 12:30 Tompkins

Fri Feb 27 Cy Lakes 2:30 Frankie Thu Mar 5 Foster 4:00 Paetow Mon Mar 2 George Ranch 4:30 GR

Fri Feb 27 New Caney 7:00 Frankie Thu Mar 5 Paetow 6:30 Paetow Thu Mar 5 Open TBA TBA

Sat Feb 28 Heights 2:30 Frankie Fri Mar 6 Bush 4:00 Morton Fri Mar 6 Foster (DH) 5:00 Foster  

Mon Mar 2 George Ranch 6:00 Frankie Sat Mar 7 Morton Ranch 9:30 Morton Sat Mar 7 Fulshear 10:00 Fulshear

Thu Mar 5 Dekaney 10:30 Frankie Wed Mar 11 Bush (DH) 4:30 Frankie Wed Mar 11 Travis (DH) 4:30 Travis

Thu Mar 5 Northbrook 3:30 Frankie Wed Mar 18 Dulles (DH) 4:30 Dulles Wed Mar 18 Dulles (DH) 4:30 Frankie

Fri Mar 6 Sam Houston 6:00 Frankie Wed Mar 25 Austin (DH) 4:30 Frankie Thur Mar 26 Ridge Point (DH) 4:30 Ridge Point

Sat Mar 7 Stafford 1:00 Frankie Wed Apr 1 Hightower (DH) 4:30 Frankie Mon Mar 30 Elkins (DH) 4:30 Frankie

Tues Mar 10 Bush 7:00 Bush Wed Apr 8 Ridge Point (DH) 4:30 Ridge Wed Apr 8 Ridge Point (DH) 4:30 Frankie

Fri Mar 13 Bush 7:00 Frankie Wed Apr 15 Elkins (DH) 4:30 Frankie Wed Apr 15 Elkins (DH) 4:30 Elkins

Tues Mar 17 Dulles 7:00 Frankie Wed Apr 22 Travis (DH) 4:30 Travis Wed Apr 22 Travis 4:30 Frankie

Fri Mar 20 Dulles 7:00 Dulles

Tues Mar 24 Austin 7:00 Austin Brett Velliquette

Fri Mar 27 Austin 7:00 Frankie Garrett Oakley

Tue Mar 31 Hightower 7:00 High Shane Gosson

Thur Apr 2 Hightower 7:00 Frankie Luke Gagne

Tues Apr 7 Ridge Point 7:00 Frankie Derick Roberson

Fri Apr 10 Ridge Point 7:00 Ridge Deb Mize

Tues Apr 14 Elkins 7:00 Elkins Shannon Rideout

Fri Apr 17 Elkins 7:00 Frankie Bobby Darnell 

Tues Apr 21 Travis 7:00 Frankie Lauryn Berger

Fri Apr 24 Travis 7:00 Travis Tara Baker

*Scrimmages in italics Bianca Allen

Home games in bold Holli Dawson
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CLEMENTS RANGERS BASEBALL




